 USB-C Hub with Power Delivery Analyzer + Tester
 S99-USBHUB-3C-PRO
S99-USBHUB-3C-LAB
Revision 1.16 1 of 24 Revised October 2024
Overview
The USBHub3c is a 6-port software-programmable USB 3.2
(Gen2x1; 10 Gbps) hub designed for demanding industrial
environments where advanced control and monitoring of USB

型號（型式）：S99-USBHUB-3C-PRO, S99-USBHUB-3C-LAB
產品名稱：USB-C集線器帶供電分析儀 +測試儀
Type designation (Type)
單元Unit
限用物質及其化學符號
鉛Lead
(Pb)
汞Mercury
(Hg)
鎘
Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominat
ed biphenyls
(PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominat
ed diphenyl
ethers (PBDE)
機殼
Chassis
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
電路板
PCB Board
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
連接器
Connector
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
電子元件
Electronic
Component
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準
值。
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence.
備考3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
Country Identification
China 產品名稱：USB-C集線器帶供電分析儀 + 測試儀
 USB-C Hub with Power Delivery Analyzer + Tester
 S99-USBHUB-3C-PRO
S99-USBHUB-3C-LAB
Revision 1.16 24 of 24 Revised October 2024
Product Support
Questions about the product operation or specifications are
welcome through Acroname’s contact portals. Software
downloads, reference API and application examples are
available online at:
Direct communication and additional technical support are
available at:
2741 Mapleton Avenue
Boulder, CO, USA 80304-3837
720-564-0373 (phone)
Document Revision History
All major documentation changes will be marked with a dated revision code
Revision Date Engineer Description
1.0 June 2021 ACRO Initial Revision
1.1 Nov 2021 FEC Correct titles, captions; add over voltage and altitude specifications
1.2 Nov 2021 TDH Remove references to S99-USBHUB-3C-LAB
1.3 Dec 2021 GCF Update Sampling Frequency
1.4 Feb 2022 MJK Change to input vs output power rating
1.5 Mar 2022 MJK Added hot warning label information into Markings Table
1.6 Mar 2022 CWG Update LED Behavior